Switch

Uriin
TENDA TEF1016D 16PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ

SWITCH

TENDA TEG1016M 16PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

TENDA TEG1016D 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1218P 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES216GC 16XGE F.GIGABIT
NETWORK SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 2406w

HIKVISION DS-3E1318P-SI 16FEX1GE+1GE/SFP
225W GIGABIT POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1016D 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TENDA S16 16PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1016DS 16 PORT 10/100 SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1016D 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG116 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Ruijie

Ezcool

Hikvision

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

40,95 USD

51,45 USD

72,45 USD

135,45
usb

173,25
usb

173,25
usb

369,60

usb

28,35 USD

30,45 USD

39,90 USD

63,00 USD

68,25 USD



TENDA TEG1016G 16 PORT 10/100/1000 Mbps
SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG116E 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1016 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1016DE 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG116P 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1016PE 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES116G-L 16XGE YONETILEMEZ
NETWORK SWITCH

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Reyee

72,45 USD

78,75 USD

86,10 USD

89,25 USD

115,50
usb

141,75
usb

162,75
usb



